GOLDEN FRIES
CURLY FRIES

BEER BATTERED FISH
PIECES
CRUMBED CHICKEN PIECES

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
TEMPURA KING PRAWNS

CHICKEN FETTUCCINE
NAcCHOs

SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD
WEDGES

CATCH OF THE DAY
SEAFOOD BASKET

OFFICE BURGER

CHICKEN & BACON BURGER
PORK CHOPS

RIB EYE STEAK

SURF & TURF

CHICKEN & CAMEMBERT
HAWAIIAN
MEAT LOVERS

Viiine offface

BAR AND GRILL

BAR ONACKS

golden straight french fries served with aioli & tomato sauce
crispy curly fries covered with garlic aioli

battered fish pieces on a lettuce base with lemon wedges and
tartare sauce

moroccan spiced crumbed chicken with a spiced apricot dipping
sauce
lemon spiced squid with salad greens

4 tempura battered king prawns with thousand island dressing

LiTE MEALS

chicken, mushroom, garlic & onion in a creamy sauce
crisp tortilla chips with chilli bean beef, sour cream & cheese
smoked chicken served with salad greens

with bacon, melted cheese, sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

FrOM THE Sea

market fresh fish served with golden fries, mixed salad, lemon &
tartare (pan-fried or beer battered)

crab stick, squid rings, battered fish, crumbed mussels, tempura
king prawns served with fries and thousand island dressing

BURGERS

beef pattie, bacon, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion, cheese,
salad greens on a toasted bun with golden fries
chicken, bacon, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion, cheese,
salad greens on a toasted bun with golden fries

FrOM THE GRILL

golden pork chop served with onion gravy, apple sauce, mash & 1 Chop
salad greens 2 Chops

250gm prime beef cooked to your liking served with golden fries,
red cabbage slaw & your choice of mushroom, garlic or
peppercorn sauce

250gm prime scotch fillet cooked to your liking served topped
with garlic king prawns, fries & mixed greens

Pizza

chicken, camembert with cranberry sauce
ham, cheese & pineapple

beef, bacon, pepperoni with BBQ sauce

EXTRA'S

2 Eggs * Mushroom Sauce » Onion Rings = Salad Greens = Red Cabbage Slaw

$6.00
$8.50
$13.00

$13.00

$13.00
$13.00

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$23.00
$28.00

$18.00
$19.50

$17.50
$23.00
$27.50

$33.00

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$6.00



LINDAUER

750mML

LINDAUER SAUVIGNON
200mML

LINDAUER FRAISE
200MmL

RIVERLANDS
KOPIKO BAY

WITHERHILLS

RIVERLANDS

WITHERHILLS

SHINGLE PEAK
PINOT GRIs

WITHER HILLS
PINOT GRIS

RIVERLANDS
CAB/SAV MERLOT
KOPIKO BAY
PINOT NOIR

TRINITY HILL
MERLOT

BAR AND S RIL.L

WINE LIST

BUBBLES

A blend of aromatic grapes with floral notes and the spicy
aromas of summer

The palate has ripe fruit flavours and a tight, flesh acidity
complemented by a lifted creaminess

The wine has a hint of sweetness which compliments the
lingering taste of strawberries

DAUVIGNON BLANC

A pale straw colour with green hints. The palate displays ripe
fruit combined with typical grassy & herbaceous flavours
Bright ripe gooseberry aromatics with guava & ripe tropical
melon flavours ‘

Intense gooseberry, tomato leaf, fresh cut fennel & red
capsicum characters the palate is very well balanced with a
bright seamless acidity

CHARDONNAY

Pale straw coloured in the glass with a palate of ripe fruit
sweetness helped by a creamy texture from malolactic
fermentation

Refined, elegant and restrained, with the benchmark Wither
Hills fruit profile of nectarine, lime and grapefruit

AROMATICS

Pure aromas of ripe pear, citrus and cinnamon, underlying a
pale straw appearance. Loaded with fruit and subtle spices, the
palate has a silky mouth-feel, balanced by a touch of residual
sweetness

A subtle, spicy beurre bosc pear. The off-dry palate is
succulent with a long textural finish. A wine of remarkable
fruit intensity and style

KED WINES

Smooth with a soft berry fruit flavour nicely balanced on the
palate

Aromas of cherry & spice, bright & delicate with superbly
raspberry strawberry flavours

Leather & plum aromas with dark chocolate flavours resulting
in a gentle fruit dominant wine

GLASS

$6.50
$7.50
$8.50

$6.50

$8.50

$7.50

$8.50

$6.50
$7.50

$8.00

BotTLE
$28.00

$8.50
$8.50

$2450
$28.00
$32.50

$24.50

$32.50

$28.00

$32.50

$2450
$28.00

$32.00

WE DO PRIVATE FUNCTIONS & BIRTHDAY DEALS - ENQUIRE AT BAR
82 THE STRAND WHAKATANE PHONE 307 0123 - PHONE ORDERS & TAKEAWAYS AVAILABLE ON FULL MENU




