

BAR SNACKS

	prip directo		
GOLDEN FRIES	golden straight french fries served with aioli & tomato sauce	\$6.00	
CURLY FRIES	crispy curly fries covered with garlic aioli	\$8.50	
BEER BATTERED FISH PIECES	battered fish pieces on a lettuce base with lemon wedges and tartare sauce	\$13.00	
CRUMBED CHICKEN PIECES	moroccan spiced crumbed chicken with a spiced apricot dipping sauce	\$13.00	
SALT & PEPPER SQUID	lemon spiced squid with salad greens	\$13.00	
TEMPURA KING PRAWNS	4 tempura battered king prawns with thousand island dressing	\$13.00	
	LITE MEALS		
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE	chicken, mushroom, garlic & onion in a creamy sauce	\$16.00	
Nachos	crisp tortilla chips with chilli bean beef, sour cream & cheese	\$16.00	
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD	smoked chicken served with salad greens	\$16.00	
WEDGES	with bacon, melted cheese, sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	\$16.00	
	FROM THE SEA	Ψ10.00	
CATCH OF THE DAY	market fresh fish served with golden fries, mixed salad, lemon & tartare (pan-fried or beer battered)	\$23.00	
SEAFOOD BASKET	crab stick, squid rings, battered fish, crumbed mussels, tempura king prawns served with fries and thousand island dressing BURGERS	\$28.00	
OFFICE BURGER	beef pattie, bacon, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion, cheese,	¢10 00	
CHICKEN & BACON BURGER	salad greens on a toasted bun with golden fries chicken, bacon, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion, cheese,	\$18.00 \$19.50	
	salad greens on a toasted bun with golden fries FROM THE GRILL	Ψ-27.00	
PORK CHOPS	golden pork chop served with onion gravy, apple sauce, mash & 1 Chop salad greens	\$17.50	
	2 Chops	\$23.00	
RIB EYE STEAK	250gm prime beef cooked to your liking served with golden fries, red cabbage slaw & your choice of mushroom, garlic or peppercorn sauce	\$27.50	
SURF & TURF	250gm prime scotch fillet cooked to your liking served topped with garlic king prawns, fries & mixed greens	\$33.00	
	PIZZA		
CHICKEN & CAMEMBERT	chicken, camembert with cranberry sauce	\$16.00	
HAWAIIAN	ham, cheese & pineapple	\$16.00	
MEAT LOVERS	beef, bacon, pepperoni with BBQ sauce	\$16.00	
EXTRA'S			
2 Eggs	 Mushroom Sauce = Onion Rings = Salad Greens = Red Cabbage Slaw 	\$6.00	



WINE LIST

	BUBBLES	GLASS	BOTTLE	
LINDAUER 750ML	A blend of aromatic grapes with floral notes and the spicy aromas of summer		\$28.00	
LINDAUER SAUVIGNON 200ML	The palate has ripe fruit flavours and a tight, flesh acidity complemented by a lifted creaminess		\$8.50	
LINDAUER FRAISE 200ML	The wine has a hint of sweetness which compliments the lingering taste of strawberries		\$8.50	
SAUVIGNON BLANC				
RIVERLANDS	A pale straw colour with green hints. The palate displays ripe fruit combined with typical grassy & herbaceous flavours	\$6.50	\$24.50	
KOPIKO BAY	Bright ripe gooseberry aromatics with guava & ripe tropical melon flavours	\$7.50	\$28.00	
WITHERHILLS	Intense gooseberry, tomato leaf, fresh cut fennel & red capsicum characters the palate is very well balanced with a bright seamless acidity	\$8.50	\$32.50	
CHARDONNAY				
RIVERLANDS	Pale straw coloured in the glass with a palate of ripe fruit sweetness helped by a creamy texture from malolactic fermentation	\$6.50	\$24.50	
WITHERHILLS	Refined, elegant and restrained, with the benchmark Wither Hills fruit profile of nectarine, lime and grapefruit	\$8.50	\$32.50	
AROMATICS				
SHINGLE PEAK PINOT GRIS	Pure aromas of ripe pear, citrus and cinnamon, underlying a pale straw appearance. Loaded with fruit and subtle spices, the palate has a silky mouth-feel, balanced by a touch of residual sweetness	\$7.50	\$28.00	
WITHER HILLS PINOT GRIS	A subtle, spicy beurre bosc pear. The off-dry palate is succulent with a long textural finish. A wine of remarkable fruit intensity and style	\$8.50	\$32.50	
	RED WINES			
RIVERLANDS CAB/SAV MERLOT	Smooth with a soft berry fruit flavour nicely balanced on the palate	\$6.50	\$24.50	
KOPIKO BAY PINOT NOIR	Aromas of cherry & spice, bright & delicate with superbly raspberry strawberry flavours	\$7.50	\$28.00	
TRINITY HILL MERLOT	Leather & plum aromas with dark chocolate flavours resulting in a gentle fruit dominant wine	\$8.00	\$32.00	

WE DO PRIVATE FUNCTIONS & BIRTHDAY DEALS - ENQUIRE AT BAR 82 THE STRAND WHAKATANE PHONE 307 0123 - PHONE ORDERS & TAKEAWAYS AVAILABLE ON FULL MENU